Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sally Jack - (923410) - Warrender Baths Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:42.90
2:42.94
2:44.92
2:48.17
2:58.84
2:59.33
3:00.23
3:06.17
3:06.52
3:08.70

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:48.17
2:44.92
2:42.90
2:42.94
2:59.33
2:58.84
3:00.23
3:06.17
3:06.52

3:08.70

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

418
418
403
380
316
313
309
280
278
269

WA Pts

380
403
418
418
313
316
309
280
278

269

Round

Round

F

Date

06/03/16
13/02/16
21/05/16
17/09/16
08/11/14
17/01/15
11/10/14
23/03/14
27/10/13
13/10/13

Date

17/09/16
21/05/16
06/03/16
13/02/16
17/01/15
08/11/14
11/10/14
23/03/14
27110113
13/10/13

Meet

Warrender Time Trials

ELST Anniversary Meet

Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet
Warrender Championships

Lothian Region Graded Meet
Carnegie Graded Meet

Warrender Championships
Warrender Junior Age Group Meet
Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

Aquanauts Autumn Meet

Meet

Warrender Championships

Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet
Warrender Time Trials

ELST Anniversary Meet

Carnegie Graded Meet

Lothian Region Graded Meet
Warrender Championships
Warrender Junior Age Group Meet
Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

Aquanauts Autumn Meet

Venue

Edinburgh
Prestonpans
Livingston
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Dunfermline
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Glenrothes

Bathgate

Venue

Glenrothes
Livingston
Edinburgh
Prestonpans
Dunfermline
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Glenrothes

Bathgate

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2

Club Swam Under Level

Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



