Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sally Jack - (923410) - Warrender Baths Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:42.90	418	F	06/03/16	Warrender Time Trials	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:42.94	418	F	13/02/16	ELST Anniversary Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:44.92	403	F	21/05/16	Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet	Livingston	Warrender Ba	2
2:48.17	380	F	17/09/16	Warrender Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:58.84	316		08/11/14	Lothian Region Graded Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:59.33	313	F	17/01/15	Carnegie Graded Meet	Dunfermline	Warrender Ba	2
3:00.23	309	F	11/10/14	Warrender Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
3:06.17	280		23/03/14	Warrender Junior Age Group Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
3:06.52	278	F	27/10/13	Carnegie Winter Meet 2013	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
3:08.70	269		13/10/13	Aquanauts Autumn Meet	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:48.17	380	F	17/09/16	Warrender Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:44.92	403	F	21/05/16	Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet	Livingston	Warrender Ba	2
2:42.90	418	F	06/03/16	Warrender Time Trials	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:42.94	418	F	13/02/16	ELST Anniversary Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:59.33	313	F	17/01/15	Carnegie Graded Meet	Dunfermline	Warrender Ba	2
2:58.84	316		08/11/14	Lothian Region Graded Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
3:00.23	309	F	11/10/14	Warrender Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
3:06.17	280		23/03/14	Warrender Junior Age Group Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
3:06.52	278	F	27/10/13	Carnegie Winter Meet 2013	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
3:08.70	269		13/10/13	Aquanauts Autumn Meet	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS